

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No:W.P.Nos.4213, 21417, 21418 and 21454 of 2019; 27186 of 2011; 37857 of 2018; 973 of 2020; 9581, 10060, 11405, 18449, 20495 and 26852 of 2021; 21063, 21401, 22540, 22795, 25072, 25245, 25466, 31376, 39449, 42018, 46386, 46603 and 46609 of 2022; 14444 and 15754 of 2023; 203, 1026, 6318 and 37931 of 2025; 2674 of 2026 and CRP.Nos.6241 of 2018; 72, 587 and 1917 of 2019

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	06.07.2026	<u>JAK, J</u> The Director, HMDA is requested to produce the entire original file/record with regard to the layout permission granted to the unofficial respondents/builders, including the representations, if any, made by any of the parties. (A to Z of the original file/record, shall be produced before this Court on 08.07.2026). At request of Mr. V. Narasimha Goud, learned Standing Counsel for HMDA, this Court has granted time to produce the entire original record on 08.07.2026. Post these matters on 08.07.2026. JAK, J Kgk	Tr. to IO folder before corrections.

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE